Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

F*** Gomez

Email: **@live.com

Your order

350g Rump
Cabbage Salad
Medium
Bacon & Cheese
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Beef Bowl
Coke No Sugar
Beef Ribs
Cabbage Salad
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Cheesy Loaded Chips
Jalapefios
Corn Ribs
Wagyu Royale

Cascade Lemon Lime Bitters

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 20th Jun 2025, 7:02 PM

Ribs & Burgers Chatswood
20th Jun 2025, 7:02 PM

5
22 602 850 475
$191.09

$37.90
$0.00
$0.00
$17.90
$4.00
$16.90
$4.50
$49.90
$0.00
$4.00
$13.90
$1.00
$9.90
$20.90
$4.90

$5.39
$173.72
$17.37

$191.09


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgerscw

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Chatswood on +61294172588

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com


tel:+61294172588
mailto:chatswood@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

