## Tax invoice & receipt

Venue Ribs & Burgers Chatswood
Order date 20th Jun 2025, 7:02 PM
Table number 5
ABN (Australian Business Number) 22 602 850 475
Total paid \$191.09

## F\*\*\* Gomez

Email: \*\*\*@live.com

Υοι	ır	orc	l۵۲
100	11	())(	1 ← 1

Subtotal

GST

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$5.39
Cascade Lemon Lime Bitters	\$4.90
Wagyu Royale	\$20.90
Corn Ribs	\$9.90
Jalapeños Carra Biba	\$1.00
·	
Cheesy Loaded Chips	\$13.90
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	\$4.00
Cabbage Salad	\$0.00
Beef Ribs	\$49.90
Coke No Sugar	\$4.50
Beef Bowl	\$16.90
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	\$4.00
Bacon & Cheese	\$17.90
Medium	\$0.00
Cabbage Salad	\$0.00
350g Rump	\$37.90

Total paid \$191.09

\$173.72

\$17.37

Last Updated: 20th Jun 2025, 7:02 PM

## Have questions about your order?

## Call Ribs & Burgers Chatswood on +61294172588

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com